AUTO SPAREPARTS

Container Information
1  x 40HC

CONTAINERS
HDMU6367361 - 40HC

CHARGES

DESCRIPTION VAT IN AED CHARGES IN AED

Freight charges - 5.538 CBM X 250$ Zero Rated 5,081.12
Bill of entry charges Zero Rated 280.00

TOTAL CHARGES  

SUBTOTAL 5,361.12

VAT 0.00

FIVE THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE DIRHAMS AND 12 FILS TOTAL AED 5,361.12

CUSTOMER ID S00117 Invoiced AED 5,361.12 BALANCE DUE AED 5,361.12
PAYMENT METHOD DUE DATE 27-Jan-24

Transfer Funds To: Address:
SEA SANDS SHIPPING LLC
HAMRIYA PORT - OFFICE NO. 417-422 AND 438-442
TH FLOOR, AL NOKHITHA BUILDING - AL KHALEEJ ST